## A03000000141

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
{				
1				

Office Use Only



800009929278

01/15/03--01033--001 \*\*148.75

MB3-413+

FILED

03 JAN 29 AM II: 26

SECRETARY OF STATES

SE



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

Ken Detzner

Secretary of State

January 16, 2003

ANGEL BANOS B & C REMODELING CONTRACTORS 801 BRICKEL BAY DR., STE. 2 LOBBY MIAMI, FL 33131

SUBJECT: B & C REMODELING CONTRACTORS

Ref. Number: W03000001431

We have received your document for B & C REMODELING CONTRACTORS and your check(s) totaling \$148.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You must add a limited partnership suffix to the name, such as LTD., LIMITED, or LIMITED PARTNERSHIP.

Please complete the enclosed Certificate of Limited Partnership.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6025.

Trevor Brumbley Document Specialist

Letter Number: 403A00002272

FILED
03 JAN 29 AM 11: 26
SEURETARY OF STATE

## B & C Remodeling Contractors 801 Brickel Bay Drive Suite 2 Lobby Miami, FL 33131 305 249-4900 Tel 305 249-4901 Ext 1 Fax

January 10, 2003

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: Certificate of Limited Partnership

Ladies/Gentlemen:

Enclosed is my check in the amount of \$148.75 to cover:

Filing Fee	\$ 52.50	
	35.00	<u></u>
Reg. Agent Fee Certified Copy	52.50	
Certificate _	8.75	÷
		-
Total	\$148.75	

Very truly yours,

Angel Banos

03 JAN 29 AM II: 26 SECRETARY OF STATE PARTY AND STATE

## CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

1. B+C Rem (Name of Limited Partnership)	,		•
2. 80/BATKe/	(Business address of Limited	Partnership)	( am i /
3. Argel	Ban 05 ame of Registered Agent for Ser	vice of Process)	
4. 80/Brizkel	(Florida street address for Regi	Le 2 Le bly /	M. Du, 12
5. X (Registered Agent chust sig	n here to accept designation as	Registered Agent for Service	of Process)
6. 80/BnizkellB	Mailing Address of the Lunited	Lobly Miani ( Partnership)	4 23/3/
			_
7. The latest date upon whi	ch the Limited Partnership	is to be dissolved is:	2013
7. The latest date upon whi 8. Name(s) of general partn	ch the Limited Partnership er(s):	is to be dissolved is: Street address:	2013
7. The latest date upon whi  8. Name(s) of general partn  Auge/ Banos	er(s):	is to be dissolved is: X Street address:	
8. Name(s) of general partir	er(s):	Street address:	ay
8. Name(s) of general parting.  Auge Banos	er(s):	Street address:	024 1
8. Name(s) of general parting.  Auge Banos	er(s):	Street address:  3220 N. 72w.  Miani FL 33	024 1
8. Name(s) of general parting.  Auge Banos	mso (we) declare that I (we) he	Street address:  3220 N. 72m.  Mian i FL 33  3600 St 10  Sulte 255 Minusere and the foregoing as	024 ad 75 mar /23
8. Name(s) of general parting.  Auge Banos  Boberto Att	(we) declare that I (we) he facts stated herein are tri	Street address:  3220 N. 72m.  Mian i FL 33  3600 St 10  Sulte 255 Minusere and the foregoing as	024 ad 75 mar /23
8. Name(s) of general parting Auge Banos  Polorto Att  Under penalties of perjury is contents thereof and that the	(we) declare that I (we) he facts stated herein are tra	Street address:  3220 N. 72m.  Mian i FL 33  3600 St 10  Sulte 255 Minusere and the foregoing as	024 ad 75 mar /23
8. Name(s) of general parting Auge Banos  Poborto HH  Under penalties of perjury is contents thereof and that the Signed this _2 ( day	(we) declare that I (we) he facts stated herein are tra	Street address:  3220 N. 72m.  Mian i FL 33  3600 St 10  Sulte 255 Minusere and the foregoing as	024 ad 75 mar /23
8. Name(s) of general parting Auge Banos  Poborto HH  Under penalties of perjury is contents thereof and that the Signed this _2 ( day	(we) declare that I (we) he facts stated herein are tra	Street address:  3220 N. 72m.  Mian i FL 33  3600 St 10  Sulte 255 Minusere and the foregoing as	Mar FERSIATE  03. Words  Words  O3. Words  Words  O3. Words

## AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS FOR FLORIDA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

The undersigned constituting all of the general partners of
B&C REMODELING CONTRACTORS, LTD.
a Florida Limited Partnership, certify:
The amount of capital contributions to date of the limited partners is $$250^{23}$
The total amount contributed and anticipated to be contributed by the limited partners at this time
totals \$ 250 =
Signed this 23rd day of JANUART, 2003.
FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.
Under the penalties of perjury I (we) declare that I (we) have read the foregoing and know the contents thereof and that the facts stated herein are true and correct.
Man to Manager 29 FEAT
General Partner  General Partner  General Partner
General Partner General Partner
General Partner General Partner